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Vat No   :                

ENGEN-BARBEQUE DOWNS          

TEL: 072 034 5416             

FAX: 086 567-8297             

admin@engenbbqdowns.co.za     

www.engenbbqdowns.co.za       

VAT REG:4550277406            

01/07/2023

Date Document No Odometer Order No BOS Ref Debits Credits Balance
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Pre-Paid :      30000.00

Opening Balance :       1127.17

**** Reg No: CZ96MYGP ****

08/06/2023 TL# 1 #8072         0         0/M                453817          824.97                        1952.14

21/06/2023 TL# 1 #8169         0         0/M                454636          907.38                        2859.52

        1732.35            0.00

**** Reg No: FT88PMGP ****

08/06/2023 TL# 1 #7988         0         0/M                453806          704.34                        3563.86

         704.34            0.00

**** Reg No: HT84TVGP ****

06/06/2023 TL# 1 #6315         0         0/M                453618          802.94                        4366.80

13/06/2023 TL# 1 #1798         0         0/M                454106          825.38                        5192.18

20/06/2023 TL# 1 #7349         0         0/M                454541          969.81                        6161.99

27/06/2023 TL# 1 #2804         0         0/M                454977         1006.19                        7168.18

        3604.32            0.00

**** Reg No: KV79HLGP ****

06/06/2023 TL# 1 #6247         0         0/M                453611          500.00                        7668.18

09/06/2023 TL# 1 #8794         0         0/M                453889         1045.08                        8713.26

15/06/2023 TL# 1 #3490         0         0/M                454265          961.72                        9674.98

26/06/2023 TL# 1 #2290         0         0/M                454911         1221.63                       10896.61

        3728.43            0.00

**** Reg No: MOTSWAKO ****

01/06/2023 TL# 1 #1829         186979    0/M                453253         1163.26                       12059.87

01/06/2023 TL# 1 #1915         13883     0/M                453267          738.62                       12798.49

01/06/2023 TL# 1 #2096         149724    0/M                453292         1330.46                       14128.95

05/06/2023 TL# 1 #5491         187695    0/M                453527         1198.62                       15327.57

06/06/2023 TL# 1 #6142         124419    0/M                453595         1053.51                       16381.08

08/06/2023 TL# 1 #7800         150278    0/M                453785         1310.89                       17691.97

09/06/2023 TL# 1 #8592         124956    0/M                453863          984.99                       18676.96

13/06/2023 TL# 1 #1757         125391    0/M                454091         1049.99                       19726.95

15/06/2023 TL# 1 #3471         150845    0/M                454262         1370.65                       21097.60

19/06/2023 TL# 1 #6315         124959    0/M                454434         1068.73                       22166.33

21/06/2023 TL# 1 #8071         151228    0/M                454628          926.44                       23092.77

22/06/2023 TL# 1 #8970         126503    0/M                454694          926.13                       24018.90

27/06/2023 TL# 1 #2872         127165    0/M                454985         1187.03                       25205.93

28/06/2023 TL# 1 #3664         151673    0/M                455065         1282.15                       26488.08

30/06/2023 TL# 1 #5302         127623    0/M                455212          931.69                       27419.77

       16523.16            0.00
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Closing Balance :      27419.77

Current30 Days60 Days90 Days120+ Days

     26292.60      1127.17         0.00         0.00         0.00
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Statement Message

Dear Account Holder                                                                                                                 

For your convenience, our website is available.                                                                                     

Monitor all your transactions online. Have a full                                                                                   

control over your account.                                                                                                          

Also see our shop specials and deals, we deliver                                                                                    

Closing Balance :      27419.77
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